SR. EVALUATOR

SHOW ALL q
-SKI/RIDE - -TOBOG -

DIV Sr. Card Sr. card Sr.
Cell Phone Tr Eval Ski Cal. Tob czr| OET

@S CTD CI
t

Ins
Status Issued S/BIT Pat Level Ski Area Notes 1

First Last Name
Amy Arnold
Tracy Buchanan
Jim Burns
Scott Chmielecki
Marty Collins
Guy Day
Rashid  Farahati
Colleen  Fisher
Andrew  French
Jonathan French
Kevin Fultz

Scot Gilb
Bruce Heichelbech
Joshua  Herchl
Staci Kaliner
Matthew Kim
Christop Korte
David McKinley
Richard  McNitt
Chris Miller
Mark Misulich
Brian Monroe
Peter Oka

176474

236992

198769

223744

185575

128100

233441

243493

220614

209785

128571

256725

200577

246665

209933

227200

237267

233588

184004

243501

213674

125090

128476

1997

2011

1998

2023

2004

1988

2020

2017

2007

2007

1995

2024

2010

2021

2015

2009

2016

2010

1996

2017

2020

1996

ASr

Cert

ASr

ASr

ASr

Cert

Cert

ASr

Cert

ASr

ASr

ASr

ASr

ASr

ASr

ASr

ASr

Cert

ASr

ASr

ASr

ASr

ASr

Snow Trails

BMBWAV

Snow Trails

BMBWAV

Mad River

BMBWAV

BMBWAV

BMBWAV

Perfect North

Perfect North

Perfect North

Perfect North

Paoli Peaks

BMBWAV

BMBWAV

Mad River

Perfect North

Perfect North

BMBWAV

BMBWAV

Perfect North

Cleveland Ski

Perfect North

(419) 774-9566
(330) 703-3431
(330) 441-1163
(440) 915-8745
(419) 305-0066
(216) 695-0714
(330) 202-6636
(330) 571-4556
(513) 292-1919
(513) 678-5617
(269) 870-6419
(859) 640-0759
(502) 417-8142
(330) 703-9083
(216) 496-4869
(614) 530-6589
(513) 748-2894
(502) 262-1061
(216) 346-0845
(216) 224-8877
(812) 604-4488
(330) 620-4213

(513) 948-2859

HACaG
v || ||| || 47 |
/ [FEAFEAC ]
) o
v =
v =
v || ||| [| 427 |
v || ||| || 47 |
v || ||| [| 47 |
b o
v || ||| [ 47 |
v || ||| [| 427 |
/=]
v || 4126 Jlll Il |
v ==
) e
s FAEAC ]

||| [| 427 |

||| [| 427 |

||| || 47 |

||| [| 47 |

||| [| 427 |

Can only Eval SIR



SR. EVALUATOR

First

Harold
Brook
Kevin
Chris
Shawn
Greg
James
Troy
Tom
Jim

Jay

Last Name

Park

Patten
Rankey
Raudabaugh
Roush
Schoenman
Seeger
Southwick
Tavenner
Vickroy

Zedak

233559

273347

237268

129335

203234

171022

191279

175130

164014

175131

169360

@S CITD O
t

Ins
Status Issued

A 2023
A 2023
A 2020
A 1995
A 2017
AL 1996
A 2015
A 1990
A 1994
A 1995
A

S/BIT Pat Level

SB,T

Cert

ASr

ASr

Cert

ASr

Cert

Cert

ASr

Cert

ASr

Cert

Sex

Ski Area

Perfect North

Perfect North

Perfect North

Mad River

Mad River

BMBWAV

Perfect North

Mad River

Mad River

Mad River

BMBWAV

Cell Phone

(513) 762-1413
(513) 252-6917
(513) 477-2530
(740) 368-5931

(937) 239-7977

(513) 600-4046
(614) 395-6954
(937) 206-9603
(614) 563-4352

(330) 958-5800

SHOW ALL

DIV

Tr

-SKI/RIDE - -TOBOG -

Sr. Card Sr.
Eval Ski Cal. Tob

Card Sr.
Cal. OET

v || 4125 ||| 426

v || Ill 4/26

v || ||I

v || 4/25 ,/|||4/26

v || ||| 4/26

v || 4/26 JI||4/26

v || 4126 ,/I||4/26

v || Ill 4/26

v || ||I

v || ||I

Notes 1




