SR. E\	/ ALUATOF	₹		Active		Email Gr	oup	Main Page	SHOW AL			-SKI/RIDE	TOBOG		
First	Last Name	NSP#	Inst Status	Issued	S/B/T I	Pat Level	Sex	Ski Area	Cell Phone	DIV Tr	Eval	Sr. Card	Sr. _{Car}	d Sr.	Notes 1
Amy	Arnold	176474	Α	1997	S, T	ASr	F	Snow Trails	(419) 774-9566	✓	✓			4/27]
Tracy	Buchanan	236992	Α	2011	S	Cert	F	BMBWAV	(330) 703-3431	✓	✓	$\overline{}$	~	4/27]
Jim	Burns	198769	Α	1998	S	ASr	М	Snow Trails	(330) 441-1163		✓			4/27]
Scott	Chmielecki	223744	Α	2023		ASr	М	BMBWAV	(440) 915-8745		✓	4/26	4/27]
Marty	Collins	185575	Α	2004	S	ASr	М	Mad River	(419) 305-0066		✓	4/26]
Guy	Day	128100	Α	1988	S	Cert	М	BMBWAV	(216) 695-0714	✓	✓		4/26]
Rashid	Farahati	233441	Α	2020	S	Cert	М	BMBWAV	(330) 202-6636		✓		4/26]
Colleen	Fisher	243493	Α	2017	S	ASr	F	BMBWAV	(330) 571-4556		✓			4/27]
Andrew	French	220614	Α	2007	S	Cert	М	Perfect North	(513) 292-1919	✓	✓			4/27]
Jonathan	French	209785	Α	2007	S	ASr	М	Perfect North	(513) 678-5617	✓	✓			4/27]
Kevin	Fultz	128571	Α	1995	S	ASr	М	Perfect North	(269) 870-6419		✓	4/27			Can only Eval S/R
Scot	Gilb	256725	Α	2024	S	ASr	М	Perfect North	(859) 640-0759		✓			4/27]
Bruce	Heichelbech	200577	Α	2010	S	ASr	М	Paoli Peaks	(502) 417-8142		✓			4/27]
Joshua	Herchl	246665	Α	2021	S	ASr	М	BMBWAV	(330) 703-9083		✓		4/25]
Staci	Kaliner	209933	Α	2015	S	ASr	F	BMBWAV	(216) 496-4869		✓	4/26 🗸]
Matthew	Kim	227200	Α	2009	S, B, T	ASr	М	Mad River	(614) 530-6589		✓	4/26	4/26]
Christop	Korte	237267	Α	2016	S	ASr	М	Perfect North	(513) 748-2894		✓	4/25 🗸	4/26]
David	McKinley	233588	Α	2010	Т	Cert	М	Perfect North	(502) 262-1061	✓	✓	4/26	4/26]
Richard	McNitt	184004	Α	1996	S	ASr	М	BMBWAV	(216) 346-0845		✓			4/27]
Chris	Miller	243501	Α	2017	S	ASr	М	BMBWAV	(216) 224-8877		✓			4/27]
Mark	Misulich	213674	Α	2020	S	ASr	М	Perfect North	(812) 604-4488		✓			4/27]
Brian	Monroe	125090	Α	1996	S	ASr	М	Cleveland Ski	(330) 620-4213	✓	✓			4/27]
Peter	Oka	128476	Α		S, B	ASr	М	Perfect North	(513) 948-2859		✓			4/27]

SR. EVALUATOR				Active Email Group				Main Page SHOW ALL				-SKI/RIDETOBOG -				
First	Last Name	NSP#	Inst Status	Issued	S/B/T F	Pat Level	Sex	Ski Area	Cell Phone	DIV Tr	Eval	Sr. Card				
Harold	Park	233559	Α	2023	S	Cert	М	Perfect North	(513) 762-1413	✓	✓	4/26	4/26 🗸			
Brook	Patten	273347	Α	2023	S, T	ASr	М	Perfect North	(513) 252-6917		✓	4/25	4/26 V Not Calibrated TE Ski			
Kevin	Rankey	237268	Α	2020	S	ASr	М	Perfect North	(513) 477-2530		✓		4/26 🗸			
Chris	Raudabaugh	129335	Α	1995	S, B	Cert	М	Mad River	(740) 368-5931	✓	✓		4/27			
Shawn	Roush	203234	Α	2017	В	ASr	М	Mad River	(937) 239-7977		✓	4/25 🗸	4/26			
Greg	Schoenman	171022	AL	1996	S	Cert	М	BMBWAV			✓		4/26 🗸			
James	Seeger	191279	Α	2015	B, S	Cert	М	Perfect North	(513) 600-4046	V	✓	4/26	4/26 🗸			
Troy	Southwick	175130	Α	1990	S, B	ASr	М	Mad River	(614) 395-6954	V	✓	4/26	4/26 🗸			
Tom	Tavenner	164014	Α	1994	Т	Cert	М	Mad River	(937) 206-9603		✓		4/26 🗸			
Jim	Vickroy	175131	Α	1995	S	ASr	М	Mad River	(614) 563-4352		✓					
Jay	Zedak	169360	Α		S,B,T	Cert	М	BMBWAV	(330) 958-5800	V	V		4/27			